

Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency:	Village of Romeoville

County: Will
Section:

Date: 8/3/2018
Time: 10:00 a.m.

REL#: 18-R0406

Metra Station Parking Expansion

Attended By: Troy Golem, PW

Estimate: \$527,062.75

Att	ended By: Troy Golem, PW				1								
						P.T. Ferro Construction Co.		Abbey Paving & Sealcoating Co. Inc.		. Austin Tyler Construction Inc.		Gallagher Asphalt Corp.	
				Address of Bidder:		700 S. Rowell Ave		1949 County Line Road		23343 S. Ridge Road		18100 S. Indiana Avenue	
						Joliet, IL 60434		Aurora, IL 60502		Elwood, IL 60421		Thornton, IL 60476	
		Approved F			Engineer's	ooliot, 12 oo4o4		Adiota, IL 00002		Liwood, IL 00421		momon, ie oo-ro	
				Estimate									
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	2,210	\$25.00	\$55,250.00	\$25.00	\$55,250.00	\$26.56	\$58,697.60	\$30.00	\$66,300.00	\$20.00	\$44,200.00
20200200	ROCK EXCAVATION	CU YD	50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$169.50	\$8,475.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$28.25	\$4,237.50	\$23.50	\$3,525.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	38	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$38.70	\$1,470.60	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	450	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.26	\$1,017.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
21101615	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,	SQ YD	2,325	\$5.50	\$12,787.50	\$3.00	\$6,975.00	\$1.81	\$4,208.25	\$3.50	\$8,137.50	\$10.00	\$23,250.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	2,325	\$1.50	\$3,487.50	\$1.75	\$4,068.75	\$2.96	\$6,882.00	\$2.00	\$4,650.00	\$6.00	\$13,950.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	305	\$4.00	\$1,220.00	\$3.50	\$1,067.50	\$3.39	\$1,033.95	\$4.00	\$1,220.00	\$7.00	\$2,135.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	16	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$96.05	\$1,536.80	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$225.00	\$3,600.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$38.00	\$5,700.00	\$48.59	\$7,288.50	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
35102200	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 10"	SQ YD	6,579	\$11.00	\$72,369.00	\$10.00	\$65,790.00	\$9.04	\$59,474.16	\$11.00	\$72,369.00	\$12.00	\$78,948.00
40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	POUND	13,935	\$0.15	\$2,090.25	\$0.01	\$139.35	\$0.01	\$139.35	\$0.01	\$139.35	\$0.01	\$139.35
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	1,395	\$0.50	\$697.50	\$0.01	\$13.95	\$0.01	\$13.95	\$0.01	\$13.95	\$0.01	\$13.95
40603080	HÖT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	804	\$68.00	\$54,672.00	\$72.00	\$57,888.00	\$77.12	\$62,004.48	\$84.00	\$67,536.00	\$90.00	\$72,360.00
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	536	\$68.00	\$36,448.00	\$80.00	\$42,880.00	\$82.32	\$44,123.52	\$98.00	\$52,528.00	\$90.00	\$48,240.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	313	\$13.00	\$4,069.00	\$10.00	\$3,130.00	\$5.76	\$1,802.88	\$13.00	\$4,069.00	\$10.00	\$3,130.00
550A0050	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE	FOOT	162	\$60.00	\$9,720.00	\$40.00	\$6,480.00	\$42.32	\$6,855.84	\$47.00	\$7,614.00	\$60.00	\$9,720.00
60200105	ĊAŤĈH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'- DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,022.75	\$3,022.75	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
60234200	LID INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME,	EACH	1	\$1.500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,836.25	\$1,836.25	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
60250200	OPEN LID CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED		1	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$621.50	\$621.50	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
60250200	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	'	\$375.00	φ373.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	Φ021.5U	φ021.30	\$750.00	\$750.00	φ600.00	\$600.00
60250400	WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN	EACH	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$728.85	\$2,915.40	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
60251500	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 11 FRAME AND GRATE CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$909.65	\$3,638.60	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00
60251520	WITH NEW TYPE 11V FRAME AND	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$937.90	\$937.90	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
60252800	CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$791.00	\$791.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
60260100	INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$254.25	\$254.25	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$300.00

Printed 8/3/2018 12:52:56 PM 1 of 1 BLR 12315 (Rev. 07/16/13)

1	1	i i			Ī	Ī	ı	Ī	1	Ī	1	Ī	ı
60603800	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	1,388	\$25.00	\$34,700.00	\$25.00	\$34,700.00	\$33.34	\$46,275.92	\$30.00	\$41,640.00	\$25.00	\$34,700.00
66900200	NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL	CU YD	200	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.68	\$18,136.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	120	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$22.50	\$2,700.00	\$33.90	\$4,068.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$22.50	\$2,700.00
72900100	METAL POST - TYPE A	FOOT	400	\$13.00	\$5,200.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$17.40	\$6,960.00	\$24.00	\$9,600.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00
72900200	METAL POST - TYPE B	FOOT	50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$12.50	\$625.00	\$20.91	\$1,045.50	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.50	\$625.00
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	50	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.18	\$59.00	\$2.26	\$113.00	\$1.40	\$70.00	\$1.75	\$87.50
78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	3,420	\$2.50	\$8,550.00	\$1.18	\$4,035.60	\$1.41	\$4,822.20	\$1.40	\$4,788.00	\$2.50	\$8,550.00
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	24	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$3.95	\$94.80	\$4.80	\$115.20	\$4.70	\$112.80	\$10.00	\$240.00
XX006343	SEEDING (COMPLETE)	SQ YD	2,325	\$2.00	\$4,650.00	\$0.25	\$581.25	\$2.84	\$6,603.00	\$0.50	\$1,162.50	\$2.00	\$4,650.00
K0026630	TREES TO BE TRANSPLANTED 3"	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$452.00	\$904.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
R5001050	OVERHEAD PARKING NUMBERING	L SUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$51,666.30	\$51,666.30	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
R9000099	OVERHEAD PARKING NUMBERING – EXISTING SIGN REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT UNDERGROUND CONDUIT.	L SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,441.00	\$6,441.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
81028750	COILABLE NONMETALLIC	FOOT	1,272	\$10.00	\$12,720.00	\$16.00	\$20,352.00	\$12.26	\$15,594.72	\$15.50	\$19,716.00	\$16.00	\$20,352.00
81400730	CONDUIT, 2" DIA. HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE CONCRETE	EACH	8	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,146.95	\$9,175.60	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
81603090	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 3-1C NO.4, 1/C NO.6 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/4" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	767	\$11.00	\$8,437.00	\$15.00	\$11,505.00	\$26.89	\$20,624.63	\$20.00	\$15,340.00	\$15.00	\$11,505.00
83600200	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 24" DIAMETER	FOOT	36	\$180.00	\$6,480.00	\$180.00	\$6,480.00	\$361.60	\$13,017.60	\$260.00	\$9,360.00	\$180.00	\$6,480.00
R5001015	LUMINAIRE, LED, SPECIAL	EACH	10	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$1,813.65	\$18,136.50	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
XX009145	LIGHT POLE, SPECIAL 30 FT. M.H.	EACH	4	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$8,582.35	\$34,329.40	\$8,300.00	\$33,200.00	\$7,100.00	\$28,400.00
RX900112	EMERGENCY PHONE	EACH	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,859.55	\$15,859.55	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
R8001100	SECURITY CAMERA SYSTEM	L SUM	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$26,837.50	\$26,837.50	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
Z0013797	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	120	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$25.43	\$3,051.60	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
				TOTAL:	\$527,062.75	\$574,440.36		\$587,056.25		\$646,391.26		\$658,875.80	